
Team 1 Verhoef Electric

Team 2 J&S Welding

All games are played on Diamond #1 unless other specified and will start at 8:30pm.

Tues May 14

Thurs May 16

Tues May 21

Thurs May 23

Tues May 28

Thurs May 30

Tues June 4

Thurs June 6 D3

Tues June 11

Thurs June 13

Tues June 18

Thurs June 20

Tues June 25

Thurs June 27

Tues July 2

Thurs July 4

Tues July 9

Thurs July 11

Tues July 16

Thurs July 18

Tues July 23

Thurs July 25

Tues July 30

Thurs Aug 1

Tues Aug 6

Thurs Aug 8

Tues Aug 13

Thurs Aug 15
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Date


